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APRIL

4 Mon

6 Wed
7 Thur
8 Fri

11 Mon

13 Wed

15 Fri
22 Fri
25 Mon

29 Fri

MAY

2 Mon

3 Tue

2.00 pm

10.30 am
2.15 pm
2.15 pm
2.15 pm
12.30 pm
10.30 am
2.15 pm

5.15 pm

10.30 am

2.00 pm

2.15 pm

12.30 pm

Council

Staff Forum

School of Welsh Medium Studies
Board of College Heads

Students’ Union TG

Student Welfare Co-ordinating Group
Hardship Committee

Student Forum

Senate

VACATION STARTS

Campus Unions Forum

Legal Compliance TG

Joint Consultative Group with the BUCU
GOOD FRIDAY

EASTER MONDAY

VACATION ENDS

BANK HOLIDAY

Senior Tutors Group

CC

CC

CC

MAC Rm 3

CC

StSCR

CC

CC

CC

CcC

TBA

CcC
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11 Wed

12 Thur
13 Fri
16 Mon
18 Wed
20 Fri

24 Tue

30 Mon

JUNE

1 Wed

2 Thur

3 Fri

6 Mon

8 Wed

9.30 am
2.15 pm
2.00 pm
2.15 pm
10.30 am
2.00 pm
10.00 am

2.30 pm

10.00 am
2.00 pm
10.30 am
2.15 pm

10.30 am

2.15 pm

2.00 pm
9.15 am

2.15 pm

REVISION ASSESSMENT TO 3 JUNE
Welsh Language Strategy TG

Audit and Risk Committee

Teaching & Learning TG

Board of College Heads

Resources Committee

Human Resources TG

Health and Safety Committee

Senate Regulations and Special Cases Committee

BANK HOLIDAY

Disability Contact Group
Equality & Diversity TG
Student Services TG

Bilingualism Committee

Accommodation, Allocation and Monitoring
Group

Board of College Heads

SESSION ENDS

Legal Compliance TG
Library, Archives and IT Services TG

Council Nominations Committee
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CC

CC

CC

MAC Rm 3

MAC Rm 3

TBA

CC

MAC Rm 2

StSCR

TBA

CcC

CcC

StSCR

MAC Rm 3

TBA

MAC Room 3

REG’s ROOM






