

	2.00 pm	Council	CC
APRIL			
4 Mon	10.30 am	Staff Forum	CC
	2.15 pm	School of Welsh Medium Studies	CC
6 Wed	2.15 pm	Board of College Heads	MAC Rm 3
7 Thur	2.15 pm	TG	CC
8 Fri	12.30 pm	Student Welfare Co-ordinating Group	StSCR
11 Mon	10.30 am	Hardship Committee	CC
	2.15 pm	Student Forum	CC
	5.15 pm	Senate	CC
		VACATION STARTS	
13 Wed	10.30 am	Campus Unions Forum	CC
	2.00 pm	Legal Compliance TG	TBA
15 Fri	2.15 pm	Joint Consultative Group with the BUCU	CC
22 Fri		GOOD FRIDAY	
25 Mon		EASTER MONDAY	
29 Fri		VACATION ENDS	
MAY			
2 Mon		BANK HOLIDAY	
3 Tue	12.30 pm	Senior Tutors Group	

REVISION ASSESSMENT TO 3 JUNE

		REVISION ASSESSMENT TO 5 GOILE	
11 Wed	9.30 am	Welsh Language Strategy TG	CC
	2.15 pm	Audit and Risk Committee	CC
12 Thur	2.00 pm	Teaching & Learning TG	CC
13 Fri	2.15 pm	Board of College Heads	MAC Rm 3
16 Mon	10.30 am	Resources Committee	MAC Rm 3
18 Wed	2.00 pm	Human Resources TG	TBA
20 Fri	10.00 am	Health and Safety Committee	CC
24 Tue	2.30 pm	Senate Regulations and Special Cases Committee	MAC Rm 2
30 Mon		BANK HOLIDAY	
JUNE			
1 Wed	10.00 am	Disability Contact Group	StSCR
	2.00 pm	Equality & Diversity TG	TBA
2 Thur	10.30 am	Student Services TG	CC
	2.15 pm	Bilingualism Committee	CC
3 Fri	10.30 am	Accommodation, Allocation and Monitoring Group	StSCR
	2.15 pm	Board of College Heads	MAC Rm 3
		SESSION ENDS	
6 Mon	2.00 pm	Legal Compliance TG	TBA
8 Wed	9.15 am	Library, Archives and IT Services TG	MAC Room 3
	2.15 pm	Council Nominations Committee	